Pos

HANDICAP SENORAS

Jugador

BEATRIZ PALOMINOS PASCUAL

LEIRE ELIANE VAN BEEST DE TORO
CONCEPCION SOLER REYES

ANA BEAUTELL GONZALEZ DE CHAVEZ
ROSE MARIE LUND RIMANDO

NURIA DIEZ GUIJARRO

ELENA KOUZNETSOVA

Licencia

AMF7893933

AMJ5478260

AMO03613333

AMG9786896

AM84938576

AM11932422

CMO00501357

Hep
26.5
39.0
23.5
12.4
18.1
31.2

35.3

Total

37

36

35

30

28

27

18



